OFFICE ORDER NO. & /2017

(Dated, )@ March 2017)
The public holidays that will be observed by the Embassy of the Republic of the Union of
Myanmar in Washington D.C, during the year 2017 are revised as follows:

Sr. Date Day Occasion No. of Days
L, 2-1-2017 Monday New Year's Day {Observed) 1{US)
2 4-1-2017 Wednesday Myanmar Independence Day 1{M)
B 16-1-2017 Monday Martin Luther King Day 1{US)
4. 20-1-2017 Friday Presidential Inauguration Day 1{US)
8 20-2-2017 Monday President’s Day 1{US)
6. 2-3-2017 Thursday Peasants’ Day 1{M)
T 27-3-2017 Monday Armed Forces Day 1{M)
8. 13-4-2017 Thursday Myanmar New Year Holiday 1(M)
2 14-4-2017 Friday Myanmar New Year Holiday 1{M)
10. 17-4-2017 Monday Myanmar New Year Holiday 1[M)
11. 1-5-2017 Monday World Labour Day 1M}
12. 10-5-2017 Wednesday Fullmoon Day of Kasone 1M}
13. 29-5-2017 Monday Memorial Day 1{US)
14. 4-7-2017 Tuesday Independence Day 1{US)
15, 19-7-2017 Wednesday Martyr's Day 1{M)
16. 4-9-2017 Monday Labor Day 1{US)
17. 5-10-2017 Thursday Fullmoon Day of Thadingyut 1(M)
18. 6-10-2017 Friday Thadingyut Holiday 1{M)
19. 9-10-2017 Monday Columbus Day 1{US)
20. 3-11-2017 Friday Fullmoon Day of Tansaungmone 1(M)
21, 13-11-2017 Monday National Day 1{M)
22, 23-11-2017 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 1{US)
23.  24-11-2017 Friday Black Friday 1{US)
24. 18-12-2017 Monday Kayin New Year Day 1{M)
25. 25-12-2017 Monday Christmas Day 1(US)
26, to be announced Deepavadli Day 1(M)

Total Holidays 26 Days
(M=Myanmar, US= United States)
Office Hours: From 09:30 to 17:00 hours (Monday to Friday)



